

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5276/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2005 in CMWP No.42401/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUSHEEL CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.D., U.P.COOP.SUGAR FAC.FED.LTD.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only.

However, it is disclosed that process fee is paid.

Notice be issued at the earliest.

List the matter on 23rd October, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar